
Summer returned one last time for the conclusion of the benchrest season at 
Capitol City.  Full sun and temps in the high 80's with 3-8 mph breezes made for 
some good times.  Some shot well while others not so much.  Thanks to all for the 
help this season, running targets, calling the line, scoring, and so much 
more.  Please know the help is much appreciated. 
 



Club 09/24/17

 100 Yard

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 James Paganelli 112 100 VFS 250 23 50 5 50 5 50 4 50 5 50 4

2 Randy Jarvais VFS 212 100 VFS 250 21 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 4 50 4

3 Randy Butler * 107 100 VFS 250 20 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 3 50 4

4 Greg Palman 213 100 VFS 250 18 50 4 50 3 50 4 50 4 50 3

5 Jim Goody 204 100 VFS 250 17 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 4 50 4

6 Ray Kimball 102 100 VFS 250 16 50 3 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 4

7 Butch Randall 201 100 VFS 250 15 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 1 50 5

8 Chris Mitchell 104 100 VFS 250 15 50 2 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 4

9 Robert Brooks 101 100 VFS 250 12 50 4 50 2 50 1 50 1 50 4

10 Mike Luce VFS 210 100 VFS 246 11 50 2 50 1 49 3 49 3 48 2

11 Peter Mc Dermott 111 100 VFS 245 11 45 0 50 1 50 4 50 3 50 3

12 Dwight Babcock * 109 100 VFS 219 2 40 0 46 0 49 1 40 0 44 1

13 Tim Rego 110 100 VFS 197 12 50 4 50 3 50 3 47 2

1 Diennis Thibault 105 100 H 248 13 49 2 50 4 50 2 49 2 50 3

2 Peter Hills Htr 106 100 H 247 10 48 0 49 3 50 2 50 2 50 3

3 Parker Hills VH 206 100 H 245 4 48 1 49 0 50 0 49 2 49 1

4 Orland Bunker VH 108 100 H 243 7 49 1 49 3 50 3 49 0 46 0

5 Michel Ouellet 205 100 H 243 6 48 0 48 3 49 0 48 1 50 2

6 Peter Wass VH 113 100 H 239 6 48 1 49 2 46 0 50 1 46 2
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 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's

1 James Paganelli 112 GrAgg VFS 250 23

2 Randy Jarvais VFS 212 GrAgg VFS 250 21

3 Randy Butler * 107 GrAgg VFS 250 20

4 Greg Palman 213 GrAgg VFS 250 18

5 Jim Goody 204 GrAgg VFS 250 17

6 Ray Kimball 102 GrAgg VFS 250 16

7 Butch Randall 201 GrAgg VFS 250 15

8 Chris Mitchell 104 GrAgg VFS 250 15

9 Robert Brooks 101 GrAgg VFS 250 12

10 Mike Luce VFS 210 GrAgg VFS 246 11

11 Peter Mc Dermott 111 GrAgg VFS 245 11

12 Dwight Babcock * 109 GrAgg VFS 219 2

13 Tim Rego 110 GrAgg VFS 197 12

1 Diennis Thibault 105 GrAgg H 248 13

2 Peter Hills Htr 106 GrAgg H 247 10

3 Parker Hills VH 206 GrAgg H 245 4

4 Orland Bunker VH 108 GrAgg H 243 7

5 Michel Ouellet 205 GrAgg H 243 6

6 Peter Wass VH 113 GrAgg H 239 6



Club 09/24/17

Place Name Dist Class Cal Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer

1 James Paganelli GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Farley Krieger LeonardScott/GoodlingNightForce 42x H4198 JC 108 Fed 205m

2 Randy Jarvais VFS GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger R&M Borden March 10-60x H4198 Euber 117 WSR

3 Randy Butler * GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Panda Krieger Kelbly Plummer NightForce 15-55x H4198 EPS 118 WSR

4 Greg Palman GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Teddy Rock Creek McMillan G. Long Leupold 45x H4198 Bib 118 Fed

5 Jim Goody GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Dixie Leupold 45x H4198 EPS 118 LAP

6 Ray Kimball GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Panda Kostyshyn Kelbly Self Weaver 36x H4198 Euber 117 WSR

7 Butch Randall GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Self Plummer Leupold 40x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

8 Chris Mitchell GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Bat Krieger Franklin Plummer Weaver 36x 8208 Barts 68 WSR

9 Robert Brooks GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Stolle Krieger McMillan G. Long NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

10 Mike Luce VFS GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Savage Rock Creek ~ Deitric Sightron 36x H4198 Berger 115 WSR

11 Peter Mc Dermott GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Hunter Goodling March 8-80x H4198 Bib 118 WSR

12 Dwight Babcock * GrAgg VFS 30 308 Savage Savage Factory Factory Muller 8-32x Varget Hornady 168 CCI

13 Tim Rego GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Stolle Hart Kelbly Kelbly Leupold 45x LT32 Euber 68 WSR

1 Diennis Thibault GrAgg H 30 30Canuck Gaulin Krieger McMillan Gaulin Weaver 6x N135 Cheek 125 ~

2 Peter Hills Htr GrAgg H 30 30x47 Kodiak Hart McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x 8208 Hills 121 CCI

3 Parker Hills VH GrAgg H 6 6PPC Borden Gillard McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x H322 Euber 68 Fed

4 Orland Bunker VH GrAgg H 30 30BR Hart Krieger McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x H4198 Hills 121 CCI

5 Michel Ouellet GrAgg H 30 30 Rem Krieger McMillan Gaulin Leupold 6x H4895 Sierra 125 Fed

6 Peter Wass VH GrAgg H 30 30BR Rem Rock Creek McMillan Self Burris 6x RE-7 Turner 116 Wolf
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